
Treinamento CDE 2023 - Técnico 1
Curitiba 28.3.2023

Comissão de Desportos do Exército

Isabella Resende De Carvalho
Comissão de Desportos do Exército
Percurso : 02
Distancia : 2900m
Tempo : 0:59:45 (20'36"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Priscilla Vieira Gonçalves 0:35:54
2. Juliane Heinrich Peres 0:39:57
3. Bianca Liechocki Nogueira Da Silva 0:59:24

1. 32 00:08:28 469m 18'03"/km
2. 31 00:12:15 00:20:43 124m 98'47"/km
3. 33 00:02:19 00:23:02 98m 23'38"/km
4. 43 00:10:36 00:33:38 354m 29'57"/km
5. 35 00:11:20 00:44:58 384m 29'31"/km
6. 44 00:03:45 00:48:43 203m 18'28"/km
7. 36 00:02:39 00:51:22 311m 8'31"/km
8. 32 00:02:34 00:53:56 337m 7'37"/km
9. 39 00:03:10 00:57:06 351m 9'01"/km

10. 999 00:02:39 00:59:45 226m 11'44"/km
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